APPLICATION:
VHS Series Vertical hollow shaft three-phase asynchronous induction motor is suitable to be used with deep-
well pumps. The motor complies to NEMA standard, capable of high axial load and with Non-Reverse Ratchet
to prevent reversely running when stopped.
WORKING CONDITIONS:
Ambient temperature: -4°F (-20°C) to 122°F (50°C)
Altitude: Less than 1000m
FEATURES:

TO
R
110
1254TP～286TP 2324TP～447TP
V ertical Hollow Shaft Motors (WPI)
Model
Frame
Size
Power
(HP)
Mounting Dimension
(Inch)
Outline Dimension
(Inch)
BD AJ AK BF BX* BZ KEY R BY CD XC> AA P AB AG
VHS254TP20U2B 254TP 20
10 9.125 8.25 0.44 1 1.38 0.25 1.11 10-32
23.38
3.25
1-1/4”
16.2 14.25
27.4
VHS256TP25U2B 256TP 25
VHS284TP30U2B 284TP 30
24.75 1-1/2” 28.7
VHS286TP40U2B 286TP 40
VHS254TP15U4B 254TP 15
23.38 1-1/4” 27.4
VHS256TP20U4B 256TP 20
VHS284TP25U4B 284TP 25
24.75 1-1/2”
28.7
VHS286TP30U4B 286TP 30
VHS324TP50U2B 324TP 50
16.5 14.75 13.5 0.69
1. 5 2.125
0.375 1.668
1/4-20
28.22 4.69 NPT 3” 18.8 15.75 33.5
VHS326TP60U2B 326TP 60
VHS324TP40U4B 324TP 40
VHS326TP50U4B 326TP 50
VHS364TP75U2B 364TP 75
1.668
31.16 4.69
NPT 3”
20.4 16.73 36.5
VHS365TP100U2B 365TP 100
VHS364TP60U4B 364TP 60
1. 5 2.125 0.375
VHS365TP75U4B 365TP 75
VHS404TP100U4B 404TP 100
36.94 5.5 22.5 19 43
VHS405TP125U4B 405TP 125
VHS444TP150U4B 444TP 150
1/4-20
44.78 5.13
NPT
3-1/2”
24.4 21.85 50.4
VHS445TP200U4B 445TP 200
VHS447TP250U4B 447TP 250
16.5 14.75 13.5 0.69 49.78 5.13 28 24 55.5
VHS447TP300U4B 447TP 300
VHS447TP350U4B 447TP 350
VHS447TP400U4B 447TP 400
*Note: Please refer BX different dimensions in the following table
IE
C
 M